3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

ShiBlue

DogeArmy

DUCK

Degen Point Of View
HeLLO Kitty

BRETT

Monkey

Boomer

POLED

MINKY

BASE
0x25238b53b2996a21e0b225delcb0eddadd6868F7

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

50.000000000000000000 SHB
200.000000000 Army

500.000000000 DUCK
17,420.689999999998690328 POV
200.000000000 HELLO

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
322.000000000 Monkey
0.016799999999999999 BOOMER
0.00000000 POLED

10.000000000000000060 MINKY
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x25238b53b2996a21e0b225de1c60eddadd6868f7

Token
3 stETH
50,000 WST

artBTC

Balance

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

artBTC

base yes ape no ape

Date & time

2024-10-07
07:09:17

2024-10-07
07:09:09

2024-10-01
14:07:29

Date & time

2024-09-05
00:45:15

2024-06-06
18:20:19

Transaction Id

Ox6c25eb6ald01d8827d04

bacdf8b7332a743fectd34

7d74b88c3719885h195fdé6

Ox33e7d2dasbcaled81458

6023344a66ab53¢c76701d6

4a7e7fabd0a71d3e221999

Ox077b39c2f883f8dbead3

2b734bbhb59c65203578c89

94334alalb827bc2a3fb84

Transaction Id

Ox4aeah12286388bbhb5cl13

10c6dS55aabf754c7641576

a8dc76bbde363998af43a5

0Ox9ecdaeb6888668aba2ebc

ed156%9acaf0cf09bb7927a

27127f1fcf9f869ca2aaee

base yes ape no ape

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

+ 0.0000000000000000
00 ETH®
0.00 USD

Amount

+ 10.000000000000000
000 MINKY

+ 17,420.68999999999
8690328 POV
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c25eb6a1d01d8827d046acdf8b7332a743fecfd347d74b88c3719885b195fd6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c25eb6a1d01d8827d046acdf8b7332a743fecfd347d74b88c3719885b195fd6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c25eb6a1d01d8827d046acdf8b7332a743fecfd347d74b88c3719885b195fd6
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33e7d2da5bca0e0814586023344a66ab53c76701d64a7e7fabd0a71d3e221999
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33e7d2da5bca0e0814586023344a66ab53c76701d64a7e7fabd0a71d3e221999
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x33e7d2da5bca0e0814586023344a66ab53c76701d64a7e7fabd0a71d3e221999
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x077b39c2f883f8dbea832b734bbb59c65203578c8994334a1a1b827bc2a3fb84
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x077b39c2f883f8dbea832b734bbb59c65203578c8994334a1a1b827bc2a3fb84
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x077b39c2f883f8dbea832b734bbb59c65203578c8994334a1a1b827bc2a3fb84
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4aeab12286388b6b5c1310c6d55aa6f754c764f576a8dc76bbde363998af43a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4aeab12286388b6b5c1310c6d55aa6f754c764f576a8dc76bbde363998af43a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4aeab12286388b6b5c1310c6d55aa6f754c764f576a8dc76bbde363998af43a5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9ecdae6888668a6a2ebced1569acaf0cf09bb7927a27127f1fcf9f869ca2aaee
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9ecdae6888668a6a2ebced1569acaf0cf09bb7927a27127f1fcf9f869ca2aaee
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9ecdae6888668a6a2ebced1569acaf0cf09bb7927a27127f1fcf9f869ca2aaee

10

Date & time

2024-06-02
00:53:31

2024-05-16
03:06:41

2024-05-13
23:40:21

2024-05-02
23:57:21

2024-04-08
01:01:57

2024-04-06
02:39:11

2024-04-05
02:49:37

2024-04-02
13:52:41

Date & time

Transaction Id

Oxf000eb3393ee8ff02170

b292d856d3e1708a23d384

a301cf5395d3e3e7636c89

0xd74b549f0d9c3dfb64bc?

468ae3430612125f842337

1cd183306fdbh9ded1f4l1f

Ox9bf41dc9f3cch629b1d9

6ed8441804d652596Cc9629

5facb66db3lachb65cfOfacl

Oxc2fbc385F600ce2346¢ee

38ha3f886ae9179afb5dabd

efd551e35cef3c33af4378

Oxa847774a89706dcald4d

bf95af9d886a4b2bfb4544

fcalca477e736f76989305

0x208612ddOccc346cddceS

715c8e2ccd3924ade5alll

8f35395ded81392920d628

Oxal44ell36dlab7995da2e

155a3elledf7d9d5céfbbb

84a31653928e9b%ed44372

Ox39e4652da49b78401b24

c481219574badbé3cl0ca?

bcf590e08f5a0e8e1802c8

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 200.000000000 Army

200.000000000
HELLO

50.000000000000000
000 SHB

0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

273,108 Airdrop
on: brettbased.com

322.000000000
Monkey

500.000000000 DUCK

60,402,750,383.000
00000 POLED

Amount

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf000e63393ee8ff02170b292d856d3e1708a23d384a301cf5395d3e3e7636c89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf000e63393ee8ff02170b292d856d3e1708a23d384a301cf5395d3e3e7636c89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf000e63393ee8ff02170b292d856d3e1708a23d384a301cf5395d3e3e7636c89
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd74b549f0d9c3df64bc9468ae34306f2125f8423371cd183306fdbb9ded1f41f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd74b549f0d9c3df64bc9468ae34306f2125f8423371cd183306fdbb9ded1f41f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd74b549f0d9c3df64bc9468ae34306f2125f8423371cd183306fdbb9ded1f41f
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bf41dc9f3ccb629b1d96ed8441804d652596c96295fac66db31acb65cf0fac1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bf41dc9f3ccb629b1d96ed8441804d652596c96295fac66db31acb65cf0fac1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9bf41dc9f3ccb629b1d96ed8441804d652596c96295fac66db31acb65cf0fac1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc2fbc385f600ce2346ee38ba3f886ae9179af65da6efd551e35cef3c33af4378
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc2fbc385f600ce2346ee38ba3f886ae9179af65da6efd551e35cef3c33af4378
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xc2fbc385f600ce2346ee38ba3f886ae9179af65da6efd551e35cef3c33af4378
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa847774a89706dca0d4dbf95af9d886a4b2bfb4544fca1ca477e736f76989305
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa847774a89706dca0d4dbf95af9d886a4b2bfb4544fca1ca477e736f76989305
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa847774a89706dca0d4dbf95af9d886a4b2bfb4544fca1ca477e736f76989305
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x208612dd0ccc346cddc5715c8e2ccd3924ade5a1118f35395ded81392920d628
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x208612dd0ccc346cddc5715c8e2ccd3924ade5a1118f35395ded81392920d628
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x208612dd0ccc346cddc5715c8e2ccd3924ade5a1118f35395ded81392920d628
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa144e136d1a67995da2e155a3e11edf7d9d5c6fbbb84a31653928e9b9ed44372
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa144e136d1a67995da2e155a3e11edf7d9d5c6fbbb84a31653928e9b9ed44372
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa144e136d1a67995da2e155a3e11edf7d9d5c6fbbb84a31653928e9b9ed44372
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39e4652da49b78401b24c481219574badb63c10ca7bcf590e08f5a0e8e1802c8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39e4652da49b78401b24c481219574badb63c10ca7bcf590e08f5a0e8e1802c8
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x39e4652da49b78401b24c481219574badb63c10ca7bcf590e08f5a0e8e1802c8

Date & time

2024-10-15
13:02:01

2024-07-12
14:19:03

2023-09-30
15:45:15

2023-09-23
06:52:11

Transaction Id

0x18841bb6deee4dldabced?

9fc7d37310fc8b10dabdSa

f634e74b9a4841a2107ef5

0x695d7dafd2d8800d911f

b2e7b4199757dfda98fef3

96d8edb742253¢c2¢cc44016

Oxb053b4a7252f19f4f772

25c5a2843eaaaff253b16b

b06f440b445e9739c03424

Ox8f0497cl761a4113dbae

6536ef01f8bed6334113dd

02546ed8fe974a271662b9

Amount

+ 1 artBTC

+ 1 base yes ape no

ape

+ 1 NFT Voucher

+ 1 NFT Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x18841b6deee41dabce379fc7d37310fc8b10dabd5af634e74b9a4841a2107ef5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x18841b6deee41dabce379fc7d37310fc8b10dabd5af634e74b9a4841a2107ef5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x18841b6deee41dabce379fc7d37310fc8b10dabd5af634e74b9a4841a2107ef5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x695d7dafd2d8800d911fb2e7b4199757dfda98fef396d8edb742253c2cc44016
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x695d7dafd2d8800d911fb2e7b4199757dfda98fef396d8edb742253c2cc44016
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x695d7dafd2d8800d911fb2e7b4199757dfda98fef396d8edb742253c2cc44016
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb053b4a7252f19f4f77225c5a2843eaaa00253b16bb06f440b445e9739c03424
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb053b4a7252f19f4f77225c5a2843eaaa00253b16bb06f440b445e9739c03424
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xb053b4a7252f19f4f77225c5a2843eaaa00253b16bb06f440b445e9739c03424
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8f0497c1761a4113d6ae6536ef01f8bed6334113dd02546ed8fe974a271662b9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8f0497c1761a4113d6ae6536ef01f8bed6334113dd02546ed8fe974a271662b9
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x8f0497c1761a4113d6ae6536ef01f8bed6334113dd02546ed8fe974a271662b9

